
Effective May 28, 2023FARES

3-hour pass $0.90
Day Pass $1.80

Youth*

- LOCAL BUS  · 1-2  RAIL  FARE   ZONES · NO  AIRPORT

- REGIONAL BUS  · 3  RAIL  FARE   ZONES · NO  AIRPORT

$1.60
$3.20

Youth*

EXACT FARE REQUIRED ON BUSES. CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED AT TRAIN
STATIONS.

* Youth fares apply to youth ages 6-19. Proof of eligibility is required for 
all passengers using discounted fare products.

MORE INFORMATION

Customer Care
303.299.6000 (TTY) 711
6 a.m. - 8p.m., Monday - Friday
9 a.m. - 6 p.m., weekends/holidays

Atención al cliente
303.299.6000 (TTY) 711

Visit us online: www.rtd-denver.com
  ·      Check schedules
  ·      View route maps
  ·      Find parking locations
  ·      Sign up for rider alerts

Lost and Found
303.299.6000 (option 4)

Transit Watch
If you see something, say something.
Phone: 303.299.2911
Text: 303.434.9100
Email: transitwatch@rtd-denver.com

RTD is committed to non-discrimination, including the 
requirements of Title VI.
For more information call 303.299.6216

LEGEND

ᐧ Bolt font equals PM, non-bold equals AM

Route 0:
     S Lincoln & Bayaud (Walk 5 blocks east on Bayaud Ave) (NB)
     S Broadway & Bayaud (Walk 6 blocks east on Bayaud Ave) (SB)
Route 0/0L:
     S Lincoln & Alameda (Walk 5 blocks east and 1 block north) (NB)
     Broadway & Alameda (Walk 6 blocks east and 1 block north) (SB)
Route 3:
     Alameda & S Pearl (Walk 1 block north on Pearl St)
Route 3L/83D/83L:
     Speer & Washington (Walk 4 blocks south on Washington St)
Route 12:
     S Downing & Bayaud (Walk 5 blocks west on Bayaud Ave)

Visit app.rtd-denver.com for information on 0L, 3L, 83D, and 83L 
limited stop service

Ride Guide
Take RTD to DSST: Cedar

Revised July 22nd, 2023
Using schedule data from May 28th, 2023
Please understand that schedule data does not reflect actual timeliness of the service
The creator of this document is not affiliated or associated with DSST or the RTD and is providing this document as courtesy
The opinions presented in this courtesy document do not reflect those of DSST of the RTD. All opinions belong to the creator



Northbound Monday-Friday

0/0L via Broadway

0L
0
0L
0

vi
a 

R
ou

te

26
26

2

--
7:00

--
--

H
ig

hl
an

ds
 R

an
ch

 
To

w
n 

C
en

te
r 

G
at

e 
B

--
7:09

--
--

B
ro

ad
w

ay
 - 

M
in

er
al

--
7:13

--
--

B
ro

ad
w

ay
 - 

A
ra

pa
ho

e

--
7:17
--
--

B
ro

ad
w

ay
 - 

Li
tt

le
to

n

--
7:33

--
--

En
gl

ew
oo

d 
St

at
io

n 
G

at
e 

C
 [A

rr
iv

e]

--
7:34

--
7:49

En
gl

ew
oo

d 
St

at
io

n 
G

at
e 

C
 [L

ea
ve

]

--
7:44

--
7:59

B
ro

ad
w

ay
 - 

Ev
an

s

--
7:51

--
8:06

I-2
5

 &
 B

ro
ad

w
ay

 
St

at
io

n 
G

at
e 

C
1 

[A
r]

--
7:53

--
8:08

I-2
5

 &
 B

ro
ad

w
ay

 
St

at
io

n 
G

at
e 

C
1 

[L
v]

I-2
5

 &
 B

ro
ad

w
ay

 
St

at
io

n 
G

at
e 

A
1 

[L
v]

Li
nc

ol
n 

- A
la

m
ed

a

17
6

11

12
46

9

12
5

5
2

26
17

5

26
17

5

12
5

16

26
28

0

26
28

0

26
27

2

14
9

82

7:48
--

8:03
--

I-2
5

 &
 B

ro
ad

w
ay

 
St

at
io

n 
G

at
e 

A
1 

[A
r]

26
27

2

0L - Limited Stops

Southbound Monday-Friday

0
0L
0
0L
0
0L
0
0L
0
0L
0

vi
a 

R
ou

te

12
46

4

4:02
4:11
4:17
4:27
4:32
4:42
4:47
 4:57
5:01
5:12
5:16

B
ro

ad
w

ay
 - 

A
la

m
ed

a

4:06
4:15
4:21
4:31
4:36
4:46
4:51
5:01
5:05
5:16
5:20

I-2
5

 &
 B

ro
ad

w
ay

 
St

at
io

n 
[A

rr
iv

e]

I-2
5

 &
 B

ro
ad

w
ay

 
St

at
io

n 
G

at
e 

B
1 

[L
v]

4:07
--

4:22
--

4:37
--

4:52
--

5:06
--

5:21

B
ro

ad
w

ay
 - 

Ev
an

s

4:16
--

4:31
--

4:46
--

5:01
--

5:14
--

5:29

En
gl

ew
oo

d 
St

at
io

n 
[A

rr
iv

e]

4:29
--

4:44
--

4:56
--

5:14
--

5:26
--

5:41

En
gl

ew
oo

d 
St

at
io

n 
G

at
e 

G
 [L

ea
ve

]

--
--

4:46
--
--
--

5:16
--
--
--

5:43

B
ro

ad
w

ay
 - 

Li
tt

le
to

n

--
--

5:03
--
--
--

5:33
--
--
--

5:57

B
ro

ad
w

ay
 - 

A
ra

pa
ho

e

--
--

5:07
--
--
--

5:37
--
--
--

6:00

B
ro

ad
w

ay
 - 

M
in

er
al

--
--

5:21
--
--
--

5:51
--
--
--

6:12

-- 26
27

8

12
5

17

-- 26
17

9

12
5

5
3

12
46

8

26
26

2

--
--

5:12
--
--
--

5:42
--
--
--

6:04

H
ig

hl
an

ds
 R

an
ch

 
To

w
n 

C
en

te
r 

G
at

e 
B

20
44

6

0L - Limited Stops

7:52
--

8:07
--

7:54
7:58
8:09
8:13

Westbound Monday-Friday

3/3L via Alameda

3L
3

vi
a 

R
ou

te

26
26

2

7:02
7:02

A
ur

or
a 

M
et

ro
 C

en
te

r 
St

at
io

n 
G

at
e 

F

--
7:14

A
la

m
ed

a 
- H

av
an

a

7:13
--

A
lto

n 
- C

lin
to

n

--
7:19

A
la

m
ed

a 
- M

on
ac

o

7:24
7:29

A
la

m
ed

a 
- C

ol
or

ad
o

7:30
7:35

1s
t -

 F
ill

m
or

e

7:33
7:39

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 - 

1s
t

--
7:41

A
la

m
ed

a 
- L

in
co

ln

--
7:48

17
6

11

12
46

9

12
5

5
2

26
17

5

26
17

5

12
5

16

26
28

0

26
28

0

3 - Local Stops/via Windsor Gardens
3L - Limited Stops/via Speer Blvd

A
la

m
ed

a 
&

 H
av

an
a 

P
ar

k-
n-

R
id

e

Eastbound Monday-Friday

3
3L
3
3L
3

vi
a 

R
ou

te

26
26

2

3:56
--

4:56
--

5:56

A
la

m
ed

a 
- L

in
co

ln

4:04
4:27
5:06
5:28
6:06

1s
t -

 U
ni

ve
rs

ity

4:05
4:29
5:07
5:30
6:07

A
la

m
ed

a 
- C

ol
or

ad
o

4:11
4:38
5:14
5:39
6:14

A
la

m
ed

a 
- M

on
ac

o

4:17
4:45
5:22
5:46
6:22

A
lto

n 
- C

lin
to

n
4:26

--
5:32

--
6:32

A
la

m
ed

a 
&

 H
av

an
a 

P
ar

k-
n-

R
id

e

--
4:56

--
5:58

--

A
la

m
ed

a 
- H

av
an

a

4:31
--

5:37
--

6:37

A
ur

or
a 

M
et

ro
 C

en
te

r 
St

at
io

n 
G

at
e 

F

4:43
5:09
5:50
6:11

6:50

17
6

11

12
46

9

12
5

5
2

26
17

5

26
17

5

12
5

16

26
28

0

26
28

0

3 - Local Stops/via Windsor Gardens
3L - Limited Stops/via Speer Blvd

1s
t -

 F
ill

m
or

e

83D/L via Speer/Leetsdale/Parker

Westbound Monday-Friday

83L
83D

vi
a 

R
ou

te

7:11
7:23

N
in

e 
M

Ile
 S

ta
tio

n 
G

at
e 

F

--
7:31

Ya
le

 - 
H

av
an

a

Yo
se

m
ite

 - 
W

ar
re

n

--
7:38

P
ar

ke
r 

- I
liff

7:19
--

P
ar

ke
r 

- F
lo

ri
da

7:27
--

Le
et

sd
al

e 
- Q

ue
be

c

7:32
7:47

Le
et

sd
al

e 
- M

on
ac

o

7:35
7:50

A
la

m
ed

a 
- C

ol
or

ad
o

7:42
7:57

1s
t -

 F
ill

m
or

e

7:46
8:01

83D - via South Quebec Way/Dayton Way
83L - via Florida Ave/Dayton St

Eastbound Monday-Friday

83D
83L
83D
83L
83D
83L
83D

vi
a 

R
ou

te

10
41

3

4:04
4:19
4:34
4:49
5:04
5:19
5:34

1s
t -

 F
ill

m
or

e

4:12
4:27
4:42
4:57
5:12
5:27
5:42

A
la

m
ed

a 
- C

ol
or

ad
o

Le
et

sd
al

e 
- M

on
ac

o

4:22
4:37
4:52
5:07
5:22
5:37
5:52

P
ar

ke
r 

- Q
ue

be
c

--
4:41

--
5:11

--
5:41

--

P
ar

ke
r 

- F
lo

ri
da

--
4:45

--
5:15

--
5:45

--

P
ar

ke
r 

- I
liff

--
4:54

--
5:24

--
5:54

--

Q
ue

be
c 

- L
ee

ts
da

le

4:25
--

4:55
--

5:25
--

5:55

Yo
se

m
ite

 - 
W

ar
re

n

4:32
--

5:02
--

5:32
--

6:02

H
av

an
a 

- Y
al

e

4:47
5:03
5:17
5:33
5:47
6:03
6:17

11
9

74

19
9

21

15
78

3

21
23

8

19
87

7

16
17

8

19
49

3 

4:40
--

5:10
--

5:40
--

6:10

N
in

e 
M

ile
 S

ta
tio

n 
G

at
e 

F

14
28

6

83D - via South Quebec Way/Dayton Way
83L - via Florida Ave/Dayton St

26
19

6

Southbound Monday-Friday

12 via Downing

7:05
7:35

--
--
--
--

38
th

 - 
B

la
ke

26
26

2

7:10
7:40

--
--
--
--

D
ow

ni
ng

 - 
30

th

7:18
7:48

--
--
--
--

C
or

on
a 

- C
ol

fa
x

7:24
7:54

--
--
--
--

D
ow

ni
ng

 - 
A

la
m

ed
a

7:28
7:58
3:58
4:28
4:58
5:28

Lo
ui

si
an

a/
P

ea
rl

 
St

at
io

n 
G

at
e 

B

--
--

4:03
4:33
5:03
5:33

D
ow

ni
ng

 - 
Ev

an
s

--
--

4:10
4:40
5:10
5:40

H
am

pd
en

 - 
P

en
ns

yl
va

ni
a

--
--

4:17
4:47
5:17
5:47

En
gl

ew
oo

d 
St

at
io

n 
G

at
e 

D

--
--

4:23
4:53
5:23
5:52

17
6

11

12
46

9

12
5

5
2

26
17

5

26
17

5

12
5

16

26
28

0

C
or

on
a 

- 6
th

26
26

2

Northbound Monday-Friday

7:14
7:44

--
--
--
--

En
gl

ew
oo

d 
St

at
io

n 
G

at
e 

D

26
26

2

7:21
7:51

--
--
--
--

H
am

pd
en

 - 
P

en
ns

yl
va

ni
a

7:29
7:59

--
--
--

D
ow

ni
ng

 - 
Ev

an
s

7:35
8:05

--
--
--
--

D
ow

ni
ng

 - 
A

la
m

ed
a

7:40
8:10
4:09
4:39
5:09
5:39

D
ow

ni
ng

 - 
6

th

--
--

4:14
4:44
5:14
5:44

D
ow

ni
ng

 - 
C

ol
fa

x

--
--

4:22
4:52
5:22
5:52

D
ow

ni
ng

 - 
2

9
th

--
--

4:31
5:01
5:31
6:01

38
th

 - 
B

la
ke

--
--

4:38
5:08
5:38
6:08

17
6

11

12
46

9

12
5

5
2

26
17

5

26
17

5

12
5

16

26
28

0

Lo
ui

si
an

a/
P

ea
rl

 
St

at
io

n 
G

at
e 

A

26
26

2


